
Bus Route 4

2020-2021

Stop Stop Name AM PM

A OAK CREEK CHARTER 6:27 3:15

B SUNRAY & IMPERIAL PKWY 6:45 3:20

C PALMIRA (Matteotti view and Benicia blvd) 6:49 3:24

D BONITA NATIONAL 

E 13250 BONITA BEACH RD

F BONITA BEACH RD SE & DOWNS DR 6:56 3:31

G QUINN ST & SAUNDERS AVE 7:02 3:37

H IMPERIAL OAKS CIR 7:05 3:40

I PIN OAK DR 7:06 3:41

J 26843 LOST WOODS CIR 7:08 3:43

K SPANISH GARDENS LN & SAN SEBAST

L THE GARDENS AT MATHESON 7:10 3:45

M MATHESON AVE & GOODWIN ST 7:13 3:48

N TANGRINE Dr & IMPERIAL PKWY 7:17 3:52

OAK CREEK CHARTER 7:20 3:55

Attendant: __________________________________                                                   Supervisor: _________________________________


